NORTH DAKOTA ASSOCIATION

NDANO

OF NONPROFIT ORGANIZATIONS

Organization

Tax Exempt Number,

2018

New Membership Form
for Nonprofits

Primary Contact/Title

Mailing Address

City, State, Zip

Telephone Fax
Email Website

Name & Email of Additional Staff or Board Members within Your Nonprofit to Receive Electronic Info.:

1

(@) N A S I \)

Check one category below — dues are based on Check one category that best describes your

your nonprofit’s operating budget.

Operating Budget
__ $0-50,000

__ $50,001-75,000
_ $75,001-150,000
_ $150,001-250,000
_ $250,001-500,000
__ $500,001- 1M

__ $1,000,001-2.5M
__ $2,500,001-5M
__ Over $5M

Dues

$60

$95

$120
$185
$310
$455
$515
$610
$730

organization’s core function.

__ Arts, Culture and Humanities
__ Education

_ Environment/Animals

__ Health

__ Human Services

__ International

____ Public Benefit

__ Religion

Complete this form and mail it with your dues payment to:
NDANO, PO Box 1091, Bismarck, ND 58502.

Questions: Call 701-258-9101
ot email info@ndano.org

Visit Us Online: www.ndano.org

Thank you for joining NDANO!


mailto:info@ndano.org
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