

## New Membership Form for Nonprofits

Organization		
Tax Exempt Number		
Primary Contact/Title		
Mailing Address		
City, State, Zip		
Telephone		Fax
Email		Website
Name & Email of Addition		ers within Your Nonprofit to Receive Electronic Info.:
2 3456		
Check one category below – dues are based on your nonprofit's operating budget.		Check one category that best describes your organization's core function.
Operating Budget\$0-50,000\$50,001-75,000\$75,001-150,000\$150,001-250,000\$250,001-500,000\$500,001-1M\$1,000,001-2.5M _\$2,500,001-5M Over \$5M	<u>Dues</u> \$60 \$95 \$120 \$185 \$310 \$455 \$515 \$610 \$730	Arts, Culture and Humanities Education Environment/Animals Health Human Services International Public Benefit Religion

Complete this form and mail it with your dues payment to: NDANO, PO Box 1091, Bismarck, ND 58502.

**Questions:** Call 701-258-9101 or email info@ndano.org

Visit Us Online: www.ndano.org

Thank you for joining NDANO!